
Brighton B 7 Brighton C 0
Worthing C 5 Mid Sussex B 2

Redhill C 2 Worthing B 5

Worthing C 2 Brighton B 5
Mid Sussex B 3 Brighton C 4

Worthing B 3 Redhill B 4

Brighton B 6 Mid Sussex B 1
Brighton C 5 Redhill C 2

Redhill B 4 Worthing C 3

Redhill C 0 Brighton B 7
Worthing B 7 Brighton C 0

Mid Sussex B 3 Redhill B 4

Brighton B 4 Worthing B 3
Brighton C 2 Redhill B 5

Redhill C 1 Worthing C 6

Redhill B 1 Brighton B 6
Worthing C 2 Worthing B 5

Mid Sussex B 5 Redhill C 2

Brighton C 3 Worthing C 4
Worthing B 5 Mid Sussex B 2

Redhill B 6 Redhill C 1

INTER LEAGUE ONE DAY B/C TEAMS 2009

RESULTS

SERIES 1

SERIES 2

SERIES 3

Alan Brackenridge, Bill Kerr, Doug Dawson & Terry 

Molloy (6 wins)

High Score Nick Brown (12380)

Played at Roffey Club on 28/02/2009

SERIES 4

SERIES 7

Winner:

Runner-Up:

Brighton B

Worthing B

Most Player Wins:

SERIES 5

SERIES 6



TEAM P W D L F A Aggregate Team Ave Player Ave PTS

1 Brighton B 6 6 0 0 35 7 235390 39232 5605 35

2 Worthing B 6 4 0 2 28 14 181530 30255 4322 28

3 Redhill B 6 5 0 1 24 18 145250 24208 3458 24

4 Worthing C 6 3 0 3 22 20 162640 27107 3872 22

5 Mid Sussex B 6 1 0 5 16 26 131420 21903 3129 16

6 Brighton C 6 2 0 4 14 28 109980 18330 2619 14

7 Redhill C 6 0 0 6 8 34 69780 11630 1661 8

TABLE



Bella Stoner * 5830 3.1 1 Brian Bartrum 2640 0.0 0

Jean Brackenridge 9460 3.2 1 Dave Squires * 450 0.0 0

Chris Elliott * 5200 3.1 1 John Perrin 2750 0.0 0

Doug Dawson 2810 3.0 1 Pete Brown * 1110 0.0 0

Alan Brackenridge * 10160 3.2 1 Dave Bartrum 820 0.0 0

Sandra Race 5320 3.1 1 Dave Richings * 1290 0.0 0

Terry Molloy * 4690 3.0 1 Sheena Wood 420 0.0 0

43470 7 9480 0

Tony Jenner * 4270 0.0 0 Trevor Rees 6860 3.1 1

Edge Butler 1970 3.0 1 Jenny Edwards * 890 0.0 0

Gina Sherratt * 7030 3.1 1 Adam Bateup 3830 0.0 0

Adam Squires 4420 3.0 1 Ian Giffen * 2930 0.0 0

Steve Aylmore * 5070 3.1 1 Paul Moyes-Robb 1140 0.0 0

Dave Jones (Wor) 3530 3.0 1 John Lear * 1950 0.0 0

Rick Cunningham * 3580 0.0 0 Rob Hall 5340 3.1 1

29870 5 22940 2

Gary Dinsmore * 1390 N/A 0 Bill Kerr 2810 3.0 1

Fiona Doyle 1390 N/A 0 Dave Anscombe * 3990 3.0 1

Mick Donaldson * 1570 N/A 0 Nick Brown 6370 3.1 1

Maurice Oliver 1570 N/A 0 Charlie Cooper * 9270 3.2 1

Neil Palmer * 1930 N/A 0 Colleen Park 2690 3.0 1

Barry Hood 4020 N/A 1 Hayley Tunstall * 3170 0.0 0

Mike Fortune * 2720 N/A 1 Mark Senior 1650 0.0 0

14590 2 29950 5

Worthing C Mid Sussex B

SERIES 1 SCORES

Brighton B Brighton C

Redhill C Worthing B



Tony Jenner * 6680 3.1 1 Bella Stoner 1070 0.0 0

Edge Butler 500 0.0 0 Jean Brackenridge * 11470 3.3 1

Gina Sherratt * 1330 0.0 0 Chris Elliott 10770 3.2 1

Adam Squires 1980 0.0 0 Doug Dawson * 3520 3.0 1

Steve Aylmore * 3780 0.0 0 Alan Brackenridge 5870 3.1 1

Dave Jones (Wor) 9020 3.2 1 Sandra Race * 1580 0.0 0

Rick Cunningham * 720 0.0 0 Terry Molloy 11050 3.3 1

24010 2 45330 5

Trevor Rees * 3530 0.0 0 Brian Bartrum 5230 3.1 1

Jenny Edwards 3210 3.0 1 Dave Squires * 1830 0.0 0

Adam Bateup * 1830 0.0 0 John Perrin 7430 3.1 1

Ian Giffen 1440 0.0 0 Pete Brown * 5730 3.1 1

Paul Moyes-Robb * 2730 3.0 1 Dave Bartrum 1980 0.0 0

John Lear 3860 3.0 1 Dave Richings * 3360 0.0 0

Rob Hall * 3650 0.0 0 Sheena Wood 4580 0.0 1

20250 3 30140 4

Bill Kerr * 5900 3.1 1 Jim Greensted 820 N/A 0

Dave Anscombe 3120 0.0 0 Sharron Balcombe * 3510 N/A 1

Nick Brown * 7090 3.1 1 Martin Greenway 2190 N/A 0

Charlie Cooper 2450 0.0 0 Graham Holman * 4590 N/A 1

Colleen Park * 930 0.0 0 Keith Wilkinson 6330 N/A 1

Hayley Tunstall 2470 0.0 0 Richard Plaw * 6110 N/A 1

Mark Senior * 3730 3.0 1 Frank Doyle 2140 N/A 0

25690 3 25690 4

Mid Sussex B Brighton C

SERIES 2 SCORES

Worthing C Brighton B

Worthing B Redhill B



Bella Stoner * 4470 0.0 0 Trevor Rees 5420 3.1 1

Jean Brackenridge 8620 3.2 1 Jenny Edwards * 1320 0.0 0

Chris Elliott * 6740 3.1 1 Adam Bateup 3450 0.0 0

Doug Dawson 4230 3.0 1 Ian Giffen * 980 0.0 0

Alan Brackenridge * 10130 3.2 1 Paul Moyes-Robb 830 0.0 0

Sandra Race 2720 3.0 1 John Lear * 1490 0.0 0

Terry Molloy * 8110 3.2 1 Rob Hall 280 0.0 0

45020 6 13770 1

Brian Bartrum * 2240 0.0 0 Gary Dinsmore 2280 N/A 1

Dave Squires 2500 3.0 1 Fiona Doyle * 0 N/A 0

John Perrin * 3920 3.0 1 Mick Donaldson 3600 N/A 0

Pete Brown 5000 3.1 1 Maurice Oliver * 560 N/A 0

Dave Bartrum * 2430 3.0 1 Neil Palmer 1740 N/A 0

Dave Richings 2530 0.0 0 Barry Hood * 2770 N/A 1

Sheena Wood * 4430 3.0 1 Mike Fortune 2100 N/A 0

23050 5 13050 2

Jim Greensted * 5230 N/A 1 Tony Jenner 2610 0.0 0

Sharron Balcombe 2850 N/A 0 Edge Butler * 4480 3.0 1

Martin Greenway * 6100 N/A 1 Gina Sherratt 5910 0.1 0

Graham Holman 4150 N/A 1 Adam Squires * 2810 0.0 0

Keith Wilkinson * 1930 N/A 0 Steve Aylmore 2960 3.0 1

Richard Plaw 3370 N/A 0 Dave Jones (Wor) * 5070 3.1 1

Frank Doyle * 4200 N/A 1 Rick Cunningham 3830 0.0 0

27830 4 27670 3

Brighton C Redhill C

SERIES 3 SCORES

Brighton B Mid Sussex B

Redhill B Worthing C



Gary Dinsmore * 440 N/A 0 Bella Stoner 8290 3.2 1

Fiona Doyle 600 N/A 0 Jean Brackenridge * 6250 3.1 1

Mick Donaldson * 1420 N/A 0 Chris Elliott 7310 3.1 1

Maurice Oliver 1760 N/A 0 Doug Dawson * 4740 3.0 1

Neil Palmer * 460 N/A 0 Alan Brackenridge 4780 3.0 1

Barry Hood 3970 N/A 0 Sandra Race * 4020 3.0 1

Mike Fortune * 1750 N/A 0 Terry Molloy 6970 3.1 1

10400 0 42360 7

Bill Kerr * 9320 3.2 1 Brian Bartrum 300 0.0 0

Dave Anscombe 3350 3.0 1 Dave Squires * 1280 0.0 0

Nick Brown * 9180 3.2 1 John Perrin 180 0.0 0

Charlie Cooper 5130 3.1 1 Pete Brown * 2510 0.0 0

Colleen Park * 2450 3.0 1 Dave Bartrum 1870 0.0 0

Hayley Tunstall 5260 3.1 1 Dave Richings * 1550 0.0 0

Mark Senior * 4970 3.0 1 Sheena Wood 2200 0.0 0

39660 7 9890 0

Trevor Rees * 8970 3.2 1 Jim Greensted 1510 N/A 0

Jenny Edwards 3120 3.0 1 Sharron Balcombe * 970 N/A 0

Adam Bateup * 5940 3.1 1 Martin Greenway 1250 N/A 0

Ian Giffen 1050 0.0 0 Graham Holman * 4140 N/A 1

Paul Moyes-Robb * 460 0.0 0 Keith Wilkinson 4840 N/A 1

John Lear 1900 0.0 0 Richard Plaw * 2360 N/A 1

Rob Hall * 1780 0.0 0 Frank Doyle 4720 N/A 1

23220 3 19790 4

Worthing B Brighton C

SERIES 4 SCORES

Redhill C Brighton B

Mid Sussex B Redhill B



Bella Stoner * 3430 0.0 0 Bill Kerr 4470 3.0 1

Jean Brackenridge 2680 0.0 0 Dave Anscombe * 5770 3.1 1

Chris Elliott * 1110 0.0 0 Nick Brown 12380 3.3 1

Doug Dawson 2150 3.0 1 Charlie Cooper * 1630 0.0 0

Alan Brackenridge * 9110 3.2 1 Colleen Park 490 0.0 0

Sandra Race 4200 3.0 1 Hayley Tunstall * 3370 0.0 0

Terry Molloy * 7950 3.1 1 Mark Senior 320 0.0 0

30630 4 28430 3

Brian Bartrum * 4980 3.0 1 Jim Greensted 4940 N/A 0

Dave Squires 940 0.0 0 Sharron Balcombe * 2920 N/A 1

John Perrin * 2910 0.0 0 Martin Greenway 4610 N/A 1

Pete Brown 3560 3.0 1 Graham Holman * 1910 N/A 0

Dave Bartrum * 3340 0.0 0 Keith Wilkinson 4480 N/A 1

Dave Richings 950 0.0 0 Richard Plaw * 2130 N/A 1

Sheena Wood * 1220 0.0 0 Frank Doyle 2790 N/A 1

17900 2 23780 5

Gary Dinsmore * 590 N/A 0 Tony Jenner 9830 3.2 1

Fiona Doyle 690 N/A 0 Edge Butler * 3040 3.0 1

Mick Donaldson * 610 N/A 0 Gina Sherratt 3350 3.0 1

Maurice Oliver 3480 N/A 1 Adam Squires * 1930 0.0 0

Neil Palmer * 1520 N/A 0 Steve Aylmore 4340 3.0 1

Barry Hood 1680 N/A 0 Dave Jones (Wor) * 3550 3.0 1

Mike Fortune * 700 N/A 0 Rick Cunningham 6380 3.1 1

9270 1 32420 6

Brighton C Redhill B

SERIES 5 SCORES

Brighton B Worthing B

Redhill C Worthing C



Jim Greensted * 10620 N/A 1 Bella Stoner 560 0.0 0

Sharron Balcombe 1580 N/A 0 Jean Brackenridge * 2690 3.0 1

Martin Greenway * 2230 N/A 0 Chris Elliott 4430 3.0 1

Graham Holman 580 N/A 0 Doug Dawson * 4160 3.0 1

Keith Wilkinson * 0 N/A 0 Alan Brackenridge 8260 3.2 1

Richard Plaw 2580 N/A 0 Sandra Race * 3310 3.0 1

Frank Doyle * 4650 N/A 0 Terry Molloy 5170 3.1 1

22240 1 28580 6

Tony Jenner * 3110 0.0 0 Bill Kerr 8420 3.2 1

Edge Butler 990 0.0 0 Dave Anscombe * 2460 3.0 1

Gina Sherratt * 3380 0.0 0 Nick Brown 3880 3.0 1

Adam Squires 4660 0.0 0 Charlie Cooper * 5590 3.1 1

Steve Aylmore * 3620 3.0 1 Colleen Park 1420 0.0 0

Dave Jones (Wor) 2300 0.0 0 Hayley Tunstall * 3050 3.0 1

Rick Cunningham * 6800 3.1 1 Mark Senior 2170 0.0 0

24860 2 26990 5

Trevor Rees * 2710 3.0 1 Gary Dinsmore 1680 N/A 0

Jenny Edwards 1490 3.0 1 Fiona Doyle * 910 N/A 0

Adam Bateup * 8700 3.2 1 Mick Donaldson 860 N/A 0

Ian Giffen 1440 0.0 0 Maurice Oliver * 1840 N/A 1

Paul Moyes-Robb * 1670 0.0 0 Neil Palmer 2080 N/A 1

John Lear 3590 3.0 1 Barry Hood * 2220 N/A 0

Rob Hall * 6910 3.1 1 Mike Fortune 1050 N/A 0

26510 5 10640 2

Worthing C Worthing B

SERIES 6 SCORES

Redhill B Brighton B

Mid Sussex B Redhill C



Brian Bartrum * 6690 3.1 1 Tony Jenner 3440 0.0 0

Dave Squires 1860 3.0 1 Edge Butler * 1440 0.0 0

John Perrin * 1960 0.0 0 Gina Sherratt 3280 3.0 1

Pete Brown 4850 3.0 1 Adam Squires * 2760 0.0 0

Dave Bartrum * 650 0.0 0 Steve Aylmore 7780 3.1 1

Dave Richings 480 0.0 0 Dave Jones (Wor) * 1010 3.0 1

Sheena Wood * 3030 0.0 0 Rick Cunningham 4100 3.0 1

19520 3 23810 4

Bill Kerr * 6410 3.1 1 Trevor Rees 600 0.0 0

Dave Anscombe 4080 3.0 1 Jenny Edwards * 3140 0.0 0

Nick Brown * 1430 0.0 0 Adam Bateup 6520 3.1 1

Charlie Cooper 7490 3.1 1 Ian Giffen * 650 0.0 0

Colleen Park * 1780 3.0 1 Paul Moyes-Robb 1670 0.0 0

Hayley Tunstall 7930 3.1 1 John Lear * 2010 0.0 0

Mark Senior * 1690 0.0 0 Rob Hall 10140 3.2 1

30810 5 24730 2

Jim Greensted * 9360 N/A 1 Gary Dinsmore 1450 N/A 0

Sharron Balcombe 40 N/A 0 Fiona Doyle * 2080 N/A 1

Martin Greenway * 3700 N/A 1 Mick Donaldson 2630 N/A 0

Graham Holman 3130 N/A 1 Maurice Oliver * 1760 N/A 0

Keith Wilkinson * 2300 N/A 1 Neil Palmer 1300 N/A 0

Richard Plaw 3930 N/A 1 Barry Hood * 640 N/A 0

Frank Doyle * 3460 N/A 1 Mike Fortune 1970 N/A 0

25920 6 11830 1

Worthing B Mid Sussex B

SERIES 7 SCORES

Brighton C Worthing C

Redhill B Redhill C
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1 Alan Brackenridge Brighton B 6 3 6 0 48310 8052 10160 18.9 5 2 0 0

2 Terry Molloy Brighton B 6 3 6 0 43940 7323 11050 18.8 5 1 0 0

3 Bill Kerr Worthing B 6 3 6 0 37330 6222 9320 18.6 4 0 0 0

4 Doug Dawson Brighton B 6 3 6 0 21610 3602 4740 18.0 0 0 0 0

5 Jean Brackenridge Brighton B 6 3 5 1 41170 6862 11470 15.8 4 1 0 0

6 Nick Brown Worthing B 6 3 5 1 40330 6722 12380 15.7 4 1 0 0

7 Chris Elliott Brighton B 6 3 5 1 35560 5927 10770 15.5 4 1 0 0

8 Steve Aylmore Worthing C 6 3 5 1 27550 4592 7780 15.2 2 0 0 0

9 Dave Jones (Wor) Worthing C 6 3 5 1 24480 4080 9020 15.3 2 0 0 0

10 Dave Anscombe Worthing B 6 3 5 1 22770 3795 5770 15.1 1 0 0 0

11 Sandra Race Brighton B 6 3 5 1 21150 3525 5320 15.1 1 0 0 0

12 Charlie Cooper Worthing B 6 3 4 2 31560 5260 9270 12.5 4 0 0 0

13 Trevor Rees Mid Sussex B 6 3 4 2 28090 4682 8970 12.4 3 0 0 0

14 Pete Brown Brighton C 6 3 4 2 22760 3793 5730 12.2 2 0 0 0

15 Frank Doyle Redhill B 6 3 4 2 21960 3660 4720 N/A 0 0 0 0

16 Richard Plaw Redhill B 6 3 4 2 20480 3413 6110 N/A 1 0 0 0

17 Keith Wilkinson Redhill B 6 3 4 2 19880 3313 6330 N/A 1 0 0 0

18 Graham Holman Redhill B 6 3 4 2 18500 3083 4590 N/A 0 0 0 0

19 Jim Greensted Redhill B 6 3 3 3 32480 5413 10620 N/A 3 1 0 0

20 Adam Bateup Mid Sussex B 6 3 3 3 30270 5045 8700 9.4 3 0 0 0

21 Rob Hall Mid Sussex B 6 3 3 3 28100 4683 10140 9.4 3 1 0 0

22 Rick Cunningham Worthing C 6 3 3 3 25410 4235 6800 9.2 2 0 0 0

23 Hayley Tunstall Worthing B 6 3 3 3 25250 4208 7930 9.2 2 0 0 0

24 Gina Sherratt Worthing C 6 3 3 3 24280 4047 7030 9.2 2 0 0 0

25 Brian Bartrum Brighton C 6 3 3 3 22080 3680 6690 9.2 2 0 0 0

26 Martin Greenway Redhill B 6 3 3 3 20080 3347 6100 N/A 1 0 0 0

27 Jenny Edwards Mid Sussex B 6 3 3 3 13170 2195 3210 9.0 0 0 0 0

28 Edge Butler Worthing C 6 3 3 3 12420 2070 4480 9.0 0 0 0 0

29 Colleen Park Worthing B 6 3 3 3 9760 1627 2690 9.0 0 0 0 0

30 Tony Jenner Worthing C 6 3 2 4 29940 4990 9830 6.3 2 0 0 0

31 Bella Stoner Brighton B 6 3 2 4 23650 3942 8290 6.3 2 0 0 0

32 John Perrin Brighton C 6 3 2 4 19150 3192 7430 6.1 1 0 0 0

33 Sheena Wood Brighton C 6 3 2 4 15880 2647 4580 3.0 0 0 0 0

34 Barry Hood Redhill C 6 3 2 4 15300 2550 4020 N/A 0 0 0 0

35 John Lear Mid Sussex B 6 3 2 4 14800 2467 3860 6.0 0 0 0 0

36 Mark Senior Worthing B 6 3 2 4 14530 2422 4970 6.0 0 0 0 0

37 Sharron Balcombe Redhill B 6 3 2 4 11870 1978 3510 N/A 0 0 0 0

38 Maurice Oliver Redhill C 6 3 2 4 10970 1828 3480 N/A 0 0 0 0

39 Dave Squires Brighton C 6 3 2 4 8860 1477 2500 6.0 0 0 0 0

40 Adam Squires Worthing C 6 3 1 5 18560 3093 4660 3.0 0 0 0 0

41 Dave Bartrum Brighton C 6 3 1 5 11090 1848 3340 3.0 0 0 0 0

42 Mike Fortune Redhill C 6 3 1 5 10290 1715 2720 N/A 0 0 0 0

43 Neil Palmer Redhill C 6 3 1 5 9030 1505 2080 N/A 0 0 0 0

44 Paul Moyes-Robb Mid Sussex B 6 3 1 5 8500 1417 2730 3.0 0 0 0 0

45 Gary Dinsmore Redhill C 6 3 1 5 7830 1305 2280 N/A 0 0 0 0

46 Fiona Doyle Redhill C 6 3 1 5 5670 945 2080 N/A 0 0 0 0

47 Mick Donaldson Redhill C 6 3 0 6 10690 1782 3600 N/A 0 0 0 0

48 Dave Richings Brighton C 6 3 0 6 10160 1693 3360 0.0 0 0 0 0

49 Ian Giffen Mid Sussex B 6 3 0 6 8490 1415 2930 0.0 0 0 0 0

PLAYER STATS


